Features
Plug-in DA&C Cards
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : January 2005
Specifications
Isolated Digital Input
PCL-730 PCL-733
Input Channels 16 (16-ch/group) 32 (16-ch/group)
Interrupt Inputs 2 (IDI0, IDI1) 2 (IDI0, IDI16)

Note:  The PCL-730 also provides 16-ch TTL Digital Input and 16-ch TTL Digital
Output. Please refer to the PCL-730 User’s Manual for the detail information.
Ordering Information
 PCL-730 32-channel isolated digital I/O card, user’s manual and
driver CD-ROM (cable not included)
 PCL-733 32-channel isolated digital input card, user’s manual
and driver CD-ROM (cable not included)
 PCL-734 32-channel isolated digital output card, user’s manual
and driver CD-ROM (cable not included)
 PCL-10120-1 20-pin flat cable, 1 m (for PCL-730 only)
 PCL-10120-2 20-pin flat cable, 2 m (for PCL-730 only)
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : January 2005
Isolated Input Circuit Diagram
Isolated Output Circuit Diagram
DO Digital output
DI Digital input
IDO  Isolated digital output
IDI Isolated digital input
E.GND External ground for isolated out-
put
EI.GND External common for isolated
input
D.GND Digital ground
PCOM Free wheeling common diode
Pin Assignments PCL-10137-1 DB37 cable assembly, 1m
 PCL-10137-2 DB37 cable assembly, 2m
 PCL-10137-3 DB37 cable assembly, 3m
 PCLD-782 16-channel opto-isolated D/I board (for PCL-730 only)
 PCLD-785 16-channel relay output board (for PCL-730 only)
 PCLD-786 8-channel SSR I/O module carrier board (for PCL-730
only)